
MMAP is funded by grants 
from the U.S. Department of 
Health & Human Services – 

the Administration for  
Community Living, the  

Michigan Department of 
Health and Human Services, 

and the Bureau of Aging, 
Community Living, and  

Supports. MMAP does not 
receive funding from, nor  

is it affiliated with any  
insurance companies.

Visit us at aaa1b.org

Call (800) 803-7174  
to schedule your  
free and unbiased 
Medicare Annual  
Enrollment  
counseling  
appointment 

Medicare Open Enrollment runs from  
October 15 – December 7 

We are offering free, 1-on-1 counseling  
appointments virtually, in-person or by phone  

Our knowledgeable and trained  
counselors are ready to help you  
understand your Medicare options  
and maybe save you money! 

We have over 100 highly trained and friendly counselors ready 
to help. Call now to schedule your appointment: (800) 803-7174. 

(In-person counseling events, days and times on reverse side)  

The Michigan Medicare Assistance Program (MMAP)  
is a free health-benefit counseling service, delivered by 
certified volunteers. Our highly trained counselors will 
help narrow your plan choices, reduce confusion, and 
find a plan that fits your budget and gives you the care 
you need.  



Livingston County 
Hartland/Cromaine Library 
10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, October 24 

Howell/Livingston Education 
Service Agency 
10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. 
Monday, October 16  
Thursday, November 9  
Monday, November 13 

Macomb County 
Chesterfield Henry Ford  
Health Center 
10:00 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. 
Friday, October 20  
Friday, November 17 

Clinton Township/ 
Clinton-Macomb  
Library South Branch 

10:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, October 17  
Tuesday, November 21 

Harrison Township  
Public Library 

10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. 
Friday, October 20 

Richmond Henry Ford  
Health Center 

10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. 
Thursday, November 9 

 
 

Roseville Eastpointe  
Senior Center 

10:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. 
Friday, October 27  
Friday, November 17 

Shelby Township  
Senior Center 

10:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. 
Thursday, October 19 
Monday, November 20 
Monday, December 4 

St. Clair Shores  
Senior Activity Center 

10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, November 1 
Thursday, November 30 

Sterling Heights Senior Center 

10:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. 
Thursday, October 26  
Thursday, November 16  
Thursday, December 7 

Washington Township  
Senior Center 

10:30 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. 
Thursday, November 9 

Oakland County 
Farmington  
Community Library 
10:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. 
Thursday, October 19  
Thursday, November 2 
Wednesday, December 6 

Southfield Public Library 
10:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, October 24  
Thursday, December 7 

Troy Community Center  
10:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, October 17  
Thursday, November 16 

Waterford Twp. Library 
10:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, November 21 

West Bloomfield/ 
Jewish Community Center 
10:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. 
Wednesday, November 8 

White Lake/Dublin  
Senior Center 
9:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, November 14 

Washtenaw County 
Ypsilanti Senior Center 
10:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m. 
Monday, October 23

In-Person Counseling Events. Appointment 
required. Call 800-803-7174 to schedule.  

Visit us at aaa1b.org


